Requesting approval of a contract as indicated in the chart above or with Educational Service Center of  
Northeast Ohio in the amount of or not-to-exceed $654,000.00 for the period 01/01/2026-12/31/2027. 
This is a Contract Amendment.  
-The not to exceed amount is to be increased by adding $680,000.00 Six Hundred Eighty Thousand Dollars, 
$340,000.00 for each year to Three Hundred Forty Thousand Dollars each year for a total of $1,584,000.00 One 
million Five Hundred Eighty Four Thousand Dollars for the term of the contract.  

Indicate whether: ☐  New service/purchase   ☒ Existing service/purchase  ☐ Replacement for an existing 
service/purchase (provide details in Service/Item Description section above) 

For purchases of furniture, computers, vehicles: